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Trumpet	in	Eb

Trumpet	in	Bb	1

Trumpet	in	Bb	2

Flugelhorn

Horn	in	F	1

Horn	in	F	2

Horn	in	F	3

Horn	in	F	4

Trombone	1

Trombone	2

Bass	Trombone

Euphonium

Tuba

Timpani

p	cantando

Adagio,	con	molto	espressione	e=	50

p

p pp p pp p

p

p

p pp p pp p

p pp p pp p

p pp p pp p

p pp p pp

p pp p pp p

p pp p pp p

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

&bb ∑
U U - - - - - - - - - -

Frank	Bridge
transcr.	Steven	Verhaert

for	Catherine,	aged	9,	" Lusithania" 	1915

LAMENT
FOR	LARGE	BRASS	ENSEMBLE
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